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Technische parameters

Diameter M10

Lengte 25 mm

Klasse 14H

Aandraaivoorziening Zaaggleuf

Materiaalsoort Staal

Draadrichting Rechts

Point Viak

OpperviaktebedekkingElektrolytisch
verzinkt

Draadsoort Metrische
schroefdraad

Technische specificatie

d-D M10
D (mm) 7
dp 7

L (mm) 25

n 1.6

P 15

Stelschroef met zaaggleuf
en afschuining DIN 551 Staal
Elektrolytisch verzinkt 14H

10X25MM

Artikelnummer
Merk

UBB

UNSPSC

EAN

PKG. van 100

Standaarden

NF
DIN
ISO
NEN

20011.100.025
500648053808
31161505
8717077277151

Alleen volledige
verpakkingen

E25-160
551
4766
1487
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